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199708180002
63591

08/18/1997
03:05:04

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNBLOOM,
BILLY M

199710090003
30041

10/09/1997
12:46:43

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
THEODIS

199710270003
49141

10/27/1997
12:42:21

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID WAYNE
SR

199712290004
20171

12/29/1997
01:47:08

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
WILLIAM H

199803300001
10571

03/30/1998
10:22:09

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAIA, DAVID

199902050000
52341

02/05/1999
03:28:52

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, ARLIN
E

199901290000
40951

01/29/1999
01:40:53

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEY,
TIMOTHY B

199903010000
83211

03/01/1999
01:21:34

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, KEVIN

199711140003
71711

11/14/1997
09:05:02

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCKE, JOHN
W

199801050000
00451

01/05/1998
09:54:12

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODS,
EDWARD A

199804280001
52551

04/28/1998
01:42:59

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDENELZE
N, CARLA

199808260003
34131

08/26/1998
02:21:33

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORLEY,
JULY K

199808210003
25041

08/21/1998
09:02:33

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, STEVE

199809210003
66731

09/21/1998
09:29:23

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
LLOYD E

199810020003
84241

10/02/1998
08:58:19

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIPPER, JIM R

199810280004
21621

10/28/1998
08:11:56

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTER,
EDWARD L

199811030004
31691

11/03/1998
08:37:03

SIGNAL BANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
MICHAEL L


