Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SIGNAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708180002 63591	08/18/1997 03:05:04	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNBLOOM, BILLY M						
199710090003 30041	10/09/1997 12:46:43	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, THEODIS						
199710270003 49141	10/27/1997 12:42:21	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID WAYNE SR						
199712290004 20171	12/29/1997 01:47:08	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, WILLIAM H						
199803300001 10571	03/30/1998 10:22:09	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAIA, DAVID						
199902050000 52341	02/05/1999 03:28:52	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, ARLIN E						
199901290000 40951	01/29/1999 01:40:53	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEY, TIMOTHY B						
199903010000 83211	03/01/1999 01:21:34	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, KEVIN						
199711140003 71711	11/14/1997 09:05:02	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCKE, JOHN W						
199801050000 00451	01/05/1998 09:54:12	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODS, EDWARD A						
199804280001 52551	04/28/1998 01:42:59	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDENELZE N, CARLA						
199808260003 34131	08/26/1998 02:21:33	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORLEY, JULY K						
199808210003 25041	08/21/1998 09:02:33	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, STEVE						
199809210003 66731	09/21/1998 09:29:23	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, LLOYD E						
199810020003 84241	10/02/1998 08:58:19	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIPPER, JIM R						
199810280004 21621	10/28/1998 08:11:56	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTER, EDWARD L						
199811030004 31691	11/03/1998 08:37:03	SIGNAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, MICHAEL L						